
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

04 

413 

768 

33 

7 

66 

111 

5 

91 

47 

776 

7 

371 

22 

71 

30 

64 

18 

58 

95 

Name 

Josh Conley 

Satakal Khalsa 

Mark Luton 

Rob Walker 

David Holmes 

Team Land Yacht Racing 

Team Max Boost 

Derrin Griffin 

Thomas Atteberry 

Carlos Mejia 

Greg Seth-Hunter 

Fulton Haight 

Dennis Ueberzetig 

Team Applied Motorsports 

Sammy Valafar 

John Magnuson 

Team Rotary Heads 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Debby Sharp 

Tommy Seth-Hunter 

Class 

TTU 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TTU 

TT3 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:27.339 

1:29.299 

1:29.419 

1:29.831 

1:30.254 

1:30.445 

1:31.051 

1:31.119 

1:31.566 

1:32.031 

1:32.764 

1:32.937 

1:33.969 

1:33.973 

1:35.456 

1:35.718 

1:37.812 

1:45.769 

1:47.317 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:27.674 

1:29.468 

1:29.535 

1:29.880 

1:32.573 

1:30.569 

1:38.568 

1:31.596 

1:31.695 

1:32.182 

1:32.908 

1:33.512 

1:34.019 

1:34.575 

1:35.757 

1:36.162 

1:37.927 

1:46.953 

1:48.247 

2nd Session 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 1 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Member 

234722 

224703 

185721 

234727 

2S1891 

2S1874 

115742 

133989 

122699 

225100 

113708 

2S2421 

236219 

129229 

2S767 

138439 

170395 

234765 

Make-Model 

Porsche  GT3RS 

Ford Mustang GT350R 

BMW M3 

CHEVROLET CORVETTE 

Infiniti G37s 

mustang gt 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 944S 

Chevrolet  corvette 

Ford GT350 

SHELBY GT350R 

Spec Miata 

Honda NSX 

MAZDA MIATA 

MAZDA MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Celica 

Porsche 944 

Ford Mustang 
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TT 

Saturday Grid Session 4  

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 


